Generally speaking, do you believe that schools in your area should be open for in-person learning or should they remain closed?

Total Gender Age Race Party Employer College

Total Men Wom 18- 25- 35 45- 55- g5+ Whit Black Hispani Othe GOp Dem Oth VvV S  Mod SLib VLip Privat Go Refire Othe ves No

Schools Open 53% 60% 47% 43% 45% 51% 57% 58% 60% 59% 30% 41% 58% 72% 39% 50% 80% 67% 47% 32% 40% 57% 53% 61% 39% 56% 52%
Closed 31% 28% 33% 44% 40% 33% 33% 24% 21% 26% 49% 46% 23% 19% 42% 31% 16% 22% 34% 45% 45% 29% 34% 22% 42% 29% 32%

Not Sure 16% 12% 20% 13% 15% 16% 11% 18% 20% 15% 21% 13% 19% 10% 19% 19% 4% 11% 20% 23% 16% 14% 13% 17% 20% 15% 16%




